
CENTRAL BAPTIST WEEKDAY SCHOOL 
TUITION & FEE SCHEDULES – Keep for your files 

Fall 2019/Spring 2020 
 
The table below shows the monthly tuition and fees for different payment options. Please note our tuition is prorated over the 
school year, so other than September and January when supply fees are due, your tuition will be the same EVERY month no 
matter how many days are attended that month. 
 

Type of Fee When is it Due? Amount Due 
Registration Fee – 
nonrefundable 

At Time of Registration $125 

Monthly Tuition September through May on the 
first school day of the month 

$255 

Fall & Spring Supply Fee - 
nonrefundable 

The First School Day in September 
and the First School Day in January 

$80 per semester 

Extended Day until 2:30 on 
Mondays and Wednesdays 

First school day of the month $70 

 

To figure your monthly tuition and fees check, please use the following table: 
 

Month Monthly 
Tuition 

Extended Day Fees Fall/Spring 
Supply Fee 

Total Tuition & Fees Due 

September $255  Child does not stay, $0 
 
 Child Stays for Extended Day on 
Monday and Wednesday $70 

$80, 
September 
and January 

only 

 Child does not stay plus 
Fall Supply Fee: $335 
 
 Stays for Extended Days 
plus Fall Supply Fee: $405 

October – 
December 

$255  Child does not stay, $0 
 
 Child Stays for Extended Day on 
Monday and Wednesday $70 

  Child does not stay: $255 
 
 Stays for Extended Days:    
                                         $325 

January $255  Child does not stay, $0 
 
 Child Stays for Extended Day on 
Monday and Wednesday $70 

$80, 
September 
and January 

only 

 Child does not stay plus 
Fall Supply Fee: $335 
 
 Stays for Extended Days 
plus Fall Supply Fee: $405 

February - May $255  Child does not stay, $0 
 
 Child Stays for Extended Day on 
Monday and Wednesday $70 

  Child does not stay: $255 
 
 Stays for Extended Days:    
                                         $325 

 

 Tuition payments are due the first class day of the month. Any payments made after that day 
will be subject to a $20 late fine. Payments must be made by the 15th of the month or your 
child’s spot will be forfeited, and you will need to find alternate child care for your child.  

 No credits or refunds are given for unexpected days missed.  

 Supply fees are due in September & January. 

 We offer a tuition discount for those Weekday families who would like to pay for the year in 
full or to pay by the semester. Please note that the supply fees and the extended days are not 
discounted. The discounted prices are listed on the next page. 



TUITION DISCOUNT OPTIONS – Keep for your files 
Fall 2019/Spring 2020 

Please note that supply fees and extended days are not discounted; only tuition is discounted. 

If you would like to receive this discount, it must be paid by cash or check given to the 
Weekday director or the director’s assistant. 

 

Full Year Tuition with 5% 
Discount 

Fall and Spring Supply 
Fee 

No Extended Days Total for Whole Year 
with No Extended Days 

$2,180.25 $80 + $80 = $160 $0 $2,340.25 

 
 

Full Year Tuition with 5% 
Discount 

Fall and Spring Supply 
Fee 

Extended Days  
(Mondays & Wednesdays) 

Total for Whole Year with 
Extended Days 

$2,180.25 $80 + $80 = $160 $70 x 9 months = $630 $2,970.25 

 
 
 
 


